You May Be Also Be interested
In:
IOT915STK1-64 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
IOT915STK1-64 Details PDF
IOT915STK1-64
Manufacturer Part Number: IOT915STK1-64
Manufacturer/Brand: Semtech
Part of Description: IOT STARTER KIT 915M W 64CH V1
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2609 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number IOT915STK1-64
Manufacturer Semtech
Description IOT STARTER KIT 915M W 64CH V1
Category
RF/IF and RFID > RF Evaluation and Development Kits,
BoardsPart Status 2609 pcs Stock
Type Transceiver
Supplied Contents Board
Series -
Frequency 915MHz
For Use With/Related Products -
IOT434STK1-8
Semtech Corporation
434MHZ IOT STARTER KIT W 8-
CH
IOT922STK1-8
Semtech Corporation
922MHZ IOT STARTER KIT W 8-
CH
IOTC-0390-11N-C
NEWNLAND
NEWNLAND BGA
IOT470STK1-8
Semtech Corporation
470MHZ IOT STARTER KIT W 8-
CH
IOT780STK1-8
Semtech Corporation
780MHZ IOT STARTER KIT W 8-
CH
IOTC-0390-11N-B
newland
newland BGA
IOT915STK1-8
Semtech Corporation
NORTH AMERICA 915MHZ IOT
STARTER
IOTC-0370-16N
newland
newland BGA